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Women / 3R / 12 & Up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Cattoor334
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.200 9.300 9.2008.850 36.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Adelyn Armstrong454
Mid-County

9.000 9.050 9.1508.700 35.900
4T 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Peyton Tusler339
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 9.150 8.7008.450 35.400
2 2 6 7 3 

3 

Addie Palmquist466
Mid-County

8.850 8.500 8.8008.900 35.050
10 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Catherine Liao462
Mid-County

8.800 8.900 8.8008.400 34.900
11 4T 7 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Swaggler197
Mid-Illinois

8.900 8.200 9.1508.600 34.850
7T 9 4T 3T 6 

6 

Jasmine Salmon471
Mid-County

9.050 8.400 8.6008.600 34.650
3 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Maria Harrison459
Mid-County

8.900 8.800 9.0507.600 34.350
8T 6 10 4 8 

8 

Katie Schneider472
Mid-County

8.900 8.900 8.0007.900 33.700
9T 5T 8 9T 9 

9 

Amanda Cox449
Turners Tumbling

8.950 7.500 7.6007.500 31.550
6 10 11 12 10 

10 

Carmen Shaub448
Turners Tumbling

9.000 6.500 8.0007.700 31.200
5T 11 9 10T 11 

11 

Emma Hahn450
Turners Tumbling

8.700 0.000 7.7007.200 23.600
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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